The Trerice TRD20 Digital Indicator
is a superb choice when remote digital
indication is required. The 4 times per
second sampling cycle provides accurate,
reliable monitoring and the large LED
display provides easy readability from
a distance. The TRD20 can be used with
any Trerice RTD, Thermocouple or

Approximate Shipping Weight
0.7 lbs [0.31 kg]
HOW TO ORDER Sample Order Number:   TRD20 2 90 00 04 00
Model Input Power Supply Alarms Analog Output/Interface Sensor DC Power Supply*
TRD20 1 Thermocouple 90 100-240 VAC 50/60 Hz 00 None 00 None 00 None
2 RTD 10 24 VAC 50/60 Hz 10 2 point 03 0 to 10 mVDC 24 24 VDC 50 mA
3 mVDC 02 24 VDC individual 04 4 to 20 mA
4 mA setting 06 0 to 10 VDC
5 VDC 15 RS-485
16 RS-422A
17 RS-232C
*N/A with 24 VAC or
24 VDC power supply
96 mm x 48 mm (1/8 DIN)
RTD, Thermocouple, Current &
Voltage Inputs Available
Analog Output or Interface Available
Optional Alarm
144
Distributed By:  M&M Control Service, Inc.               www.mmcontrol.com/Trerice.php 800-876-0036     847-356-0566
Digital Temperature Indicator TRD20
Microprocessor Based
E
LE
C
TR
O
N
IC
 TE
M
P
E
R
ATU
R
E
 S
E
N
S
O
R
S
3.79
[96.2]
3.64 ± .02
[92.4 ± .4]
1.78 ± .01
[45.3 ± .3]
1.89
[48.0]
GND
AC110/120
.40
[10.2]
3.93
[99.8]
THERMOCOUPLE
RTDB
BA
+ –
Programmable Inputs and Ranges
Input Range
Code Type Code Fahrenheit Code Celsius
1J Type J Thermocouple A71 -148° to 1112°F A26 -100° to 600°C
1K Type K Thermocouple A79 -328° to 2192°F A74 -200° to 1200°C
A72 -148° to 1472°F A27 -100° to 800°C
2F 100 Ω RTD A78 -328° to 1112°F A31 -199.9° to 600.0°C
A61 32.0° to 212.0°F A02 0.00° to 99.99°C
32 0 to 10 mV
34 0 to 50 mV
36 0 to 100 mV